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No. NIM K Nama Mahasiswa Nilai ANGKA / ESBED

NILAI AKHIR BOBOT NILAI

PERSENTASE BOBOT (%) #REF!

1 240500709 Adinda Putri Wahyuningsih 65,242 BC  

2 240500710 Ahmad irhan 61 C  

3 240500711 Alan Ardian Ramadhan 93,928 A  

4 240500712 Alda Syifa Salsabila 79,99 A  

5 240500713 Alieffa Faiz Qonita Sa'diyah 65 BC  

6 240500714 Alifa Galuh Cahyaningrum 93,608 A  

7 240500715 AMALIA KARTIKA 61,292 C  

8 240500716 Amanda Karnita Setya Putri 66,218 BC  

9 240500717 AMARA REVA AGASSI 66,167 BC  

10 240500718 Ammyarta ultra violleth 60,581 BC  

11 240500719 Andres aprillia 72,211 B  

12 240500720 Anggi canara 62,113 C  

13 240500721 Anggun Nur Rohmah 62,749 C  

14 240500722 Ani Rahma Wati 70 B  

15 240500723 Anisah Azzahra 0 E  

16 240500724 Annisa Fatmawati 95,347 A  

17 240500725 aqila Khuznah 67,858 BC  

18 240500726 ARSITA AYU AZ ZAHRA 79,528 AB  

19 240500727 Asri Ramadhani 62 C  

20 240500728 Aulia Putri Salman 88,484 A  

21 240500729 Azzahra Lintang Aurora 61 C  

22 240500730 Azzila Eka N 70,673 B  

23 240500731 Baiq Bunga 61 C  

24 240500732 Bella Diah Saputri 72,693 B  

25 240500733 bintang ramadani 70 B  

27 240500734 Della sri fatimah 61 C  

28 240500735 Denta Victoria Agustin 66 BC  

29 240500736 DESI DAMAYANTI 61 C  

30 240500737 Desi Mardiani 70 B  

31 240500738 Desta fajar ersandi 65 BC  

32 240500739 Dhenis adhelia rossi 61 C  



33 240500740 Dimas ramadhan 73,778 B  

34 240500741 Dina Octavia Arindita 65 BC  

35 240500742 Diva Marchelina Nastiti 65,426 BC  

36 240500743 dwi rofiqoh qurrotu’aini 65 BC  

37 240500744 Erda Wati 63 C  

38 240500745 Felyani olivia panjaitan 63 C  

39 240500746 FRITY REVINA AULIA PUTRI 77,519 AB  

41 240500747 Heda Halizza Adira Azhar 75 AB  

42 240500748 hera adawiati umniah 61 C  

43 240500749 Indriyana 61 C  

44 240500750 Ineke Ramadhani 61 C  

45 240500751 Juliani la meni 61 C  

47 240500752 Khoirul Aqron Mawarid 61 C  

48 240500753 LAELY DWI PUTRI RAHAYU 70 B  

49 240500754 Latifah 61 C  

50 240500755 Latifatul Wakhidah 67 BC  

51 240500756 Leni Dian Putri 61 C  

52 240500758 Maisyaroh Ramadhona Putri Hatta Ambora 61 C  

53 240500759 Melisa Rizki Julianna 65 BC  

54 240500760 Mita Dwi Rahayu 80,027 A  

55 240500761 MONIKA ROSA ANENDIA 70 B  

56 240500762 MOZA JULIANA 75,687 AB

57 240500763 Muhamad Ashfiaurrohman 25,407 E

58 240500765 MUHAMAD JULIAN ADI SAPUTRA 76,256 AB

59 240500764 Muhammad Adi Kurniawan 80 A
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